

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	140924	Version: 1							
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed					
File created:	9/23/2014		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL					
On agenda:			Final action:	10/14/2014					
Effective date:									
Title:	Substitute resolution approving an amendment to the by-laws for the Milwaukee Board of Ethics.								
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR								
Indexes:	ETHICS BOARD								
Attachments:	1. Exhibit A.pdf, 2. Hearing Notice List								
Date	Ver. Action	ву	Act	ion	Result	Tally			
0/23/2014	0 COM		٨٩						

9/23/2014	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/29/2014	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
10/1/2014	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/6/2014	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
10/14/2014	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
10/23/2014	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		
140924					

140924 SUBSTITUT

SUBSTITUTE 1

THE CHAIR

Substitute resolution approving an amendment to the by-laws for the Milwaukee Board of Ethics. This resolution revises the by-laws for the Milwaukee Board of Ethics to establish that the Board may conduct its meetings by teleconference.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the amendment to the by-laws for the Milwaukee Board of Ethics, a copy of which is attached to and made part of this file, is approved.

LRB155499-2 Richard Pfaff 9/26/2014